20,0004 Shoes -
$28.95ea

TDA XKEG4515Q, Arvin Meritor
TDA XKEG4707Q, Arvin Meritor 29.95ea
TDA XKEG4709E2 Eaton 29.50ea
TDA XKEG4515F3 Fruehauf 29.95ea
ABP RK4515X 20PREM Fruehauf 34.95ea
23,000# Shoes
TDA XKEG24515Q Arvin Meritor 34.95ea
TDA XKEG24707Q Arvin Meritor 33.95ea
TDA XKEG24709E2 Eaton 37.95ea
Wheels and Drums
ACC 50308PW Steel, Painted White, 22.5 x 8.25 89.90ea
ACC 41644XP Aluminum, Ultra-finish, 22.5 x 8.25 269.00ea
ACC 41644R *** NEW ACCU-ARMOR *** 369.00ea
ABP N42AVALUEDRUM Compare to GUN 3600A 82.95ea
Airbags and Chambers
ABP N42A 33030CD 34.99ea
FI W01 377 8529 89.00ea
Gontinental - B RENNTAG e
Batts, DEF,R134 4
HD31C 850 CCA 57.95ea
XHD31C 1,000 CCA 69.95ea
BTG 756368 55 Gallon Drum 2.50gal
BTG 538915 330 Gallon Tote 2.42gal
BTG 600972 2.5 Gallon Jug 9.95ea
COS R13430 30#Jug R134 130.00ea

HUAC .BE,QDDT =D

ABP N83 304061T Stand up Square Compressor

ABP N83 304231T Stand up Square Compressor

ABP N83 304081T LH Suction Stand up Comp no clutch
ABP N83 304101T LH 6",2 Groove,1/2" Stand up Comp.
ABP N83 304141T LH 6",2 Groove,1/2" Stand up Comp.
ABP N83 304201T LH 6 1/8", Poly 8, .014" Stand up Comp.
ABP N83 304543 Round Sanden Comp. (Most Common)
ABP N83 304543S Super Duty Round Sanden

ABP N83 304553 Compressor

ABP N83 308375 Expansion Valve

ABP N83 318179 Binary Switch

ABP N83 319309 Accumulator

ABP N83 319614 Receiver Drier

ABP N83 319674 Receiver Drier

ABP N83 319745 Receiver Drier (Most Common)

Clutches and U-Joints
SP 5677X U-JOINTKIT

SP 5 675X U-JOINTKIT

SP 5 407X JOURNAL BRG KIT

SP 5281X U-JOINT

SP 5280X U-JOINT

SP 127760 CLUTCH BRAKE DISC ASSEMBLY
SP 105C137 YOKE CLUTCH RELEASE

SP 209701 14 Solo Advantage 15.5inch
SP 208925 82 Easy Pedal 15.5inch

SP 208925 25 Easy Pedal 15.5inch

SP 208925 14 Easy Pedal 15.5inch

216.00ea
269.00ea
233.99ea
260.96ea
278.70ea
277.00ea
169.00ea
213.35ea
201.00ea
25.50ea
12.50ea
43.00ea
25.50ea
30.90ea
24.95ea
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Powering Business Worldwide

52.95ea
44.60ea
57.75ea
72.00ea
35.75ea
17.50ea
19.50ea
773.00ea
669.00ea
795.00ea
725.00ea

SP 109700 82MO Reman Solo 15.5inch 499.00ea
SP 108935 82MO Reman Easy Pedal 15.5inch 499.00ea
SP 108925 82AM Evertough 15.5inch 612.00ea
SP 109825 25AM Evertough 15.5inch 734.00ea
SP 108925 20AM Evertough 15.5inch 699.00ea
SP 108391 74MO Reman Easy Pedal 15.5inch 475.00ea
SP 108391 74AM Evertough 15.5inch 572.00ea
FUL K2468 Installation Kit 182.96ea
FUL K3600 Installation Kit 222.57ea
Starters and Alternators |

DR 10459320 130AMP ALT, 22SI 182.50ea
DR 10461052 STARTER REMAN 42MT 217.25ea
DR 10461053 STARTER REMAN 42MT 217.25ea
DR 10461055 STARTER REMAN 42MT 239.00ea
DR 10461075 STARTER REMAN 42MT 239.00ea
DR 8600310 24 SI ALT, 12V, 160AMP 139.00ea
DR 8600889 24SI HP ALTERNATOR, BRUSH, PAD 172.00ea
DR 8200289 STARTER, 39MT, CUMMINS ISX 275.00ea
DR 8200329 STARTER-39MT PLUS,IMS/OCP,HDEP 468.00ea
DR 8300019 39MT IMS REMAN MOTOR,DDC/CAT 247.50ea
DR 8300058 Reman: See 8200329 266.00ea
DR 8700008 ALTERNATOR, 24SI PAD MOUNT, RE 175.00ea
DR 8700018 35SI HP (12V NEG 140A) PAD MT 277.00ea

PHILIPS

Safety and Maintenance WE MAKE PRODUCTS THAT MAKE A DIFFERENCE™
PHM 80 850 KIT, CSA KWIK FIX 99.99%ea
PHM 80 1291 QUIK-FIT, TRAVEL KIT 136.22ea
PHM 80 1292 QUIK-FIT, SHOP KIT 388.20ea



Parts and Service Open 24 /7
Express Service Assessment
Body Shop Open 8am - 6pm M-F
AND 9am —-12pm S
AND NEW BODY SHOP IN BMT!
Used Truck facility:

o Sell and buy used trucks
Free Parts Delivery
On line ordering available upon
approval and set up
Check out Blow Out deals at:

http://www.selectransportation.com

“In-Store : :
Wilgal= = 2
DeliVery 3

Service Departients
Certified Technicians

State Of The Art Equipment

Houston Freightliner- Western Star
9550 North Loop East
Houston, TX 77029

713-672-4115

Adam Blankenship, 979.450.2120
Bruce Hubbard, 281.733.9257
Dene Nimmo, 832.465.2122
Greg Belin, 281.721.5309

Mike Glover, 281.468.0100

Rob Wilson, 713.870.2657

Tonya Turner, 281.898.0715
Steve Holloway, 281.831.9195

Houston Freightliner-Body Shop
10011 North Loop East
Houston, TX 77029

713-580-8530

Beaumont Freightliner - Western Star
7390 IH 10 South
Beaumont, TX 77705

409-951-8300

Mickey Gelagotis, 409.284.1142
Debra Core, 409.791.5256
Toni Wright, 409.344.0695
Jeff Kellum, 409.223.9509

Corpus Christi Freightliner - Western Star
8001 IH 37
Corpus Christi, TX 78409

361-694-8400

Troy Watson, 361.438.5880

Rudy Gutierrez, 361.562.4195
Bennett Talamantez, 361.443.1678
Santos Martinez, 361.765.4051

Thomas Bus Gulf Coast
8806 Mississippi
Houston, TX 77029

713-580-8600

Bryan Brennan, 281.615.4076
Breck Bennett, 713.252.8760

FREIGHTLINER }

STERLING
TRUGCKS

{ /

WESTERN STAR

New Truck Sales
Ereightliner

Western Star
Sprinter Vans

. 1

Full Service Body Shops

==locations in Houston and

Corpus Christi

Specials Good through April 30 2013



